

TIP NO U-6230
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
FROM FUTURE ENKA HERITAGE ROAD TO THE END OF EXISTING SR-3684 (WALK OFF WAY)

0.000 MI

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
ASHEVILLE, NC

SITE DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION
CLIFFSIDE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		75000.00		35469.46
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		20000.00		14590.00
0003	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,080 TON	57.00	118560.00	110.00	228800.00
0004	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,300 TON	51.00	66300.00	90.00	117000.00
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,240 TON	40.00	49600.00	91.00	112840.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	235 TON	675.00	158625.00	685.00	160975.00
0007	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	4 EA	600.00	2400.00	585.00	2340.00
0008	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F)	7 EA	710.00	4970.00	585.00	4095.00
0009	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	3 EA	710.00	2130.00	585.00	1755.00
0010	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	2 EA	725.00	1450.00	585.00	1170.00
0011	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	460 LF	32.00	14720.00	98.00	45080.00
0012	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	720 SY	66.50	47880.00	54.00	38880.00
0013	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	2800.00	5600.00	1830.00	3660.00
0014	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	350 LF	18.00	6300.00	28.00	9800.00
0015	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	100 LF	19.00	1900.00	32.00	3200.00
0016	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	1 EA	500.00	500.00	915.00	915.00
0017	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	1 EA	2800.00	2800.00	4580.00	4580.00
0018	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	1500.00	3000.00	895.00	1790.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 581735.00 TOTAL 786939.46

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 581735.00 SUB-TOTAL 786939.46

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	581735.00
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	2	786939.46